McKesson’s ‘ClaimCheck’ product, used in claims processing, is routinely updated by McKesson Corporation. The most recent update is based on changes made to key industry mandates as well as enhanced modifier processing functionality. This update will affect claims processed beginning with the remittance advice of January 22, 2013, forward. Due to the enhancement, providers may notice minor differences in the clinical claims editing that include National Correct Coding Initiative (NCCI) and Outpatient Hospital edits. Providers should expect that most claims will continue to be edited in the same manner; but when applicable, claims may now pay or deny differently.

‘Clear Claim Connection’ is the related web-based reference tool that enables providers to access the editing rules and clinical rationale for some of the ClaimCheck edits. This reference is in the process of being aligned with the updates to the editing product described above. Providers may see temporary differences when they use this tool until the corresponding update is made. Please keep in mind that ‘Clear Claim Connection’ is for reference only and the results are not a guarantee of how claims will finalize in the claims processing system.

For questions related to this information, please contact Molina Medicaid Solutions Provider Services at (800)473-2783 or (225)924-5040.